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Department: Topic: Contact Info: 

Academic Advising Center 

Course Selection/Scheduling 
Course Withdrawal 
Class Registration 
Change of Major  

 
Luke Boniello 
570.702.8905 
lboniello@johnson.edu 
 
Shannon Saxon-Price  
570.702.8915 
ssaxonprice@johnson.edu 
 
 
 

Career Services 

Resumes 
Internship 
Career Readiness 
Job Placement 

 
Dana Healey 
570.702.8919 
dhealey@johnson.edu 
 
Greg Race 
570.702.8917 
grace@johnson.edu 
 

Counseling & Disability 
Services 

Disability Concerns 
Accommodations 
Emotional Support 
Personal Concerns 

 
Melissa Saxon-Price 
570.702.8956 
msaxonprice@johnson.edu 
 

Enrollment 
Application/Acceptance 
Miscellaneous Questions 
Student Referrals 

 
Angela Semkew 
570.702.8900 
asemkew@johnson.edu 
 

Finance 

 
Billing 
Payments 
 

 
Kathy Williams 
570.702.8923  
kwilliams@johnson.edu 
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Financial Aid 

Student Loans 
Scholarships 
Work Study  
Veteran’s Benefits 
Billing  
Refunds 
Book Vouchers 

 
Leydi Basilio Montero 
570-702-8964 
lbasiliomontero@johnson.edu 
 
 

Information Technology 
Email/Office 365 Setup 
Password Recovery 
Wi-Fi Connection  

 
Help Desk 
570.702.8854 
helpdesk@johnson.edu 
 

Registrar 
Add/Drop Classes  
Transcripts 
Degree Audits 

 
Frank Ohotnicky 
570-702-8978 
fohotnicky@johnson.edu 
 

Student Success  

Resource Center 
Tutoring 
Private/Group Study  
Textbooks 
Research  
Events and Clubs 
Parking 
Student Conduct 
Area Housing Options 
 

 
Amy Driscoll McNulty 
570-702-8938 
adriscollmcnulty@johnson.edu 
 
Jordan Fritz 
570-702-8912 
jfritz@johnson.edu 
 
Natalia Melgarejo 
570-702-8953 
nmelgarejo@johnson.edu 
 
 

 

 


